33 Otepaa — Tartu Maraton

Tulemused

1.Erko Ounapuu
2.Peeter Vennikas
3.Andres Lelov
ATiit Tilk

5.Aivar Luud
6.Vampula Oper
7.Rain Vellerind
8.Marko Lelov
9.Arndt Vehlmann
10.Peeter Hendrikson
11.Toivo Sikka
12.Eero Eensalu
13.Matti Silber
14.Ants Einsalu
15.Margo Siimuméae

Korraldajad:
Aivo Noormets
Tiit Tali

NB!
Trass passitamata

2:52:42
2:57:51
3:13:09
3:15:11
3:19:47
3:21:15
3:27:27
3:32:39
3:41:06
3:42:52
3:51:45
4:07:15
5.06:48
katkestas
katkestas

Tulemused pole edetabelikdlbulikud

EKJL

13.07.74
25.09.58
26.03.73
22.02.61
22.10.71
12.07.53
25.08.65
31.01.78
26.03.75
07.10.67
22.05.62
07.12.63
16.01.49
11.09.59
25.02.65

25.03.2006
Start -3C
FinisOC
Tuul O, péike

Nomme KJK
Stamina

Sarma

Sarma

Stamina

Voru Léunaldvi
Stamina

Parnu

Hermes

Haanja Rattaklubi
Tartu

Elva

Elva
Laane-Virumaa
Stamina



